Hearing Testing is Mandatory for all Plant Floor Employees.
If your name is highlighted, you need to have respirator questionnaire or fit testing completed.
If you have any questions, please email or text Jackie Stanfield: jstanfield@millerind.com or 423-304-8199

Thursday, August 15, 2024 1:30 PM Adams Spencer
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:15 AM Adkins Harley
Thursday, August 15, 2024 1:30 PM Anderson Cody
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:15 AM Baker Nicholas
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:00 AM Ballew Matt
Thursday, August 15, 2024 11:25 AM Ballew Harley
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:15 AM Beavers Bobby
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:00 AM Beck JB
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:00 AM Benton Thomas
Thursday, August 15, 2024 1:30 PM Billingslea John
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:25 AM Bradford Stephen
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:15 AM Brown Todd
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:25 AM Bryant Mark
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:40 AM Caldwell Jessica
Thursday, August 15, 2024 11:25 AM Cambron Michael
Thursday, August 15, 2024 11:25 AM Campbell Joshua
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:25 AM Castillo Abraham
Friday, August 16, 2024 12:40 PM Conner Clayton
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:25 AM Cooley Jimmy
Thursday, August 15, 2024 1:55 PM Couch Josh
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:40 AM Crooks Brent
Friday, August 16, 2024 6:50 AM Cross Andrew
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:50 AM Curry Tyler
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:50 AM Daley Wendy
Friday, August 16, 2024 6:50 AM Davis Austin
Friday, August 16, 2024 7:40 AM Davis Robert
Thursday, August 15, 2024 11:25 AM Davis Parker
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:50 AM Dayton Alex
Thursday, August 15, 2024 11:50 AM Dayton Wayne
Friday, August 16, 2024 6:50 AM Dunn Hulon
Friday, August 16, 2024 1:05 PM Durham James
Thursday, August 15, 2024 6:50 AM Evans Johnathan
Thursday, August 15, 2024 7:15 AM Everett Brittany
Friday, August 16, 2024 1:05 PM Ferguson Jacob
Thursday, August 15, 2024 11:50 AM Forsythe Steven
Thursday, August 15, 2024 7:15 AM Genitempo Anthony
Friday, August 16, 2024 8:.05 AM Gothard Thomas
Friday, August 16, 2024 8:05 AM Gray Jimmy
Friday, August 16, 2024 8:05 AM Gray Crystal
Friday, August 16, 2024 8:05 AM Greene Justin
Friday, August 16, 2024 8:30 AM Griffith Logan
Thursday, August 15, 2024 1:05 PM Hair Michael
Thursday, August 15, 2024 7:15 AM Hall Mike
Thursday, August 15, 2024 7:15 AM Hall James
Friday, August 16, 2024 6:50 AM Hernandez Perez Miyo
Friday, August 16, 2024 1:30 PM Hindmon Terry
Friday, August 16, 2024 1:55 PM Hines Terry
Friday, August 16, 2024 8:30 AM Hodge Kristin



Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024

7:40 AM
8:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
1:05 PM
8:55 AM
6:25 AM
11:50 AM
1:55 PM
8:55 AM
6:00 AM
8:55 AM
7:40 AM
9:20 AM
1:05 PM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
7:40 AM
2:20 PM
8:05 AM
9:20 AM
2:45 PM
8:05 AM
12:15 PM
2:45 PM
8:05 AM
9:55 AM
9:55 AM
8:05 AM
6:25 AM
1:05 PM
9:55 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:55 AM
8:30 AM
12:15 PM
8:30 AM
8:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:55 AM
1:55 PM
8:55 AM
1:55 PM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
8:55 AM
11:25 AM

Holland
Howell
Hutcheson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kalmbach
Kalmbach
Keith
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kilgore
Kinzer
Krupinski
Lawrence
Lawson
Lawson
Lay
Lee
McClendon
McDowell
McKinney
Miller
Miller
Miller
Morris
Mullins
Neely-Simmons
Nichols
Notaro
Olivares
Oudenhoven
Page
Patterson
Prendergast
Price
Randolph
Randolph
Ratcliff
Reid
Rhea
Rittenhouse
Roberts
Robinson
Roth
Schorle
Settle
Sharp
Shelton

Lamoro
Anthony
Chris
Cody
Avery
Tyler
Alexander
Greg
Tina
Justin
Tyler
Hunter
Rick
Melvin
Brien
Lillian
Waylon
Michael
Margie
Timothy
Blake
Carl
Bradley
Andrew
Ryan
Imonta
Connor
Ayden
Ashley
Joseph
Daniel
Paul
Joseph
Courtney
Dalton
Ronnie
Cody
Patricia
Blake
Christopher
Joshua
Jorden
Jonathan
Joshua
Tim
Spencer
Jacob
Zack
Joseph



Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Friday, August 16, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024

9:20 AM
9:20 AM
11:25 AM
9:20 AM
1:05 PM
9:20 AM
11:25 AM
11:25 AM
6:00 AM
9:45 AM
1:30 PM
9:45 AM
11:50 AM
1:30 PM
9:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
12:15 PM
1:30 PM
9:45 AM
11:50 AM
12:40 PM
2:45 PM
12:15 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
11:00 AM
1:05 PM
12:15 PM
12:40 PM
11:00 AM
12:40 PM
11:00 AM
12:40 PM
11:00 AM

Sherrill
Shultz
Silvers
Simmons
Sloan
Smith
Smith
Som
Som
Spangler
Stewart
Stratford
Stroud
Swindle
Sykora
Tant
Taylor
Teague
Thompson
Turner

VanDeGejuchte

Waldroup
Walton
Warren
Whaley

White
White
Williams
Williams
Willingham
Willis
Wilson
Womack
Wood
Wright
Wynn
Yglesias
Yglesias

Johnny
William
Jonathan
Matthew
Clinton
Jared
Jonathan
Kai
Sophann
Warren
Shelley
Kyle
Nicholas
Justin
Benjamin
Troy
Austin
Jamison
Tristan
Xavier
Austin
Haley
David
Anthony
Rufus
Gregory
Tony
Gary
Justin
Tyler
Gregory
Brendan
Dennis
John
Christian
Jackie
Caleb
Cristian



	August 15th

