Hearing Testing is Mandatory for all Plant Floor Employees.

If your name is highlighted, you need to have respirator questionnaire or fit testing completed.

If you have any questions, please email or text Jackie Stanfield: jstanfield@millerind.com or 423-304-8199

Date	Time	Last	First
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:30 PM	Adams	Spencer
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:15 AM	Adkins	Harley
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:30 PM	Anderson	Cody
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:15 AM	Baker	Nicholas
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:00 AM	Ballew	Matt
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:25 AM	Ballew	Harley
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:15 AM	Beavers	Bobby
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:00 AM	Beck	JB
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:00 AM	Benton	Thomas
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:30 PM	Billingslea	John
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:25 AM	Bradford	Stephen
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:15 AM	Brown	Todd
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:25 AM	Bryant	Mark
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:40 AM	Caldwell	Jessica
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:25 AM	Cambron	Michael
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:25 AM	Campbell	Joshua
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:25 AM	Castillo	Abraham
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:40 PM	Conner	Clayton
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:25 AM	Cooley	Jimmy
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:55 PM	Couch	Josh
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:40 AM	Crooks	Brent
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:50 AM	Cross	Andrew
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:50 AM	Curry	Tyler
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:50 AM	Daley	Wendy
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:50 AM	Davis	Austin
Friday, August 16, 2024	7:40 AM	Davis	Robert
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:25 AM	Davis	Parker
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:50 AM	Dayton	Alex
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:50 AM	Dayton	Wayne
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:50 AM	Dunn	Hulon
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:05 PM	Durham	James
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:50 AM	Evans	Johnathan
Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:15 AM	Everett	Brittany
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:05 PM	Ferguson	Jacob
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:50 AM	Forsythe	Steven
Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:15 AM	Genitempo	Anthony
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:05 AM	Gothard	Thomas
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:05 AM	Gray	Jimmy
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:05 AM	Gray	Crystal
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:05 AM	Greene	Justin
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:30 AM	Griffith	Logan
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:05 PM	Hair	Michael
Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:15 AM	Hall Hall	Mike
Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:15 AM		James
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:50 AM	Hernandez Perez	Miyo
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:30 PM 1:55 PM	Hindmon	Terry
Friday, August 16, 2024		Hodgo	Terry Kristin
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:30 AM	Hodge	VIISIIII

Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:40 AM	Holland	Lamoro
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:30 AM	Howell	Anthony
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:00 AM	Hutcheson	Chris
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:00 AM	Johnson	Cody
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:05 PM	Jones	Avery
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:55 AM	Jones	Tyler
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:25 AM	Kalmbach	Alexander
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:50 AM	Kalmbach	Greg
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:55 PM	Keith	Tina
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:55 AM	Kennedy	Justin
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:00 AM	Kennedy	Tyler
Friday, August 16, 2024	8:55 AM	Kilgore	Hunter
Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:40 AM	Kinzer	Rick
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:20 AM	Krupinski	Melvin
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:05 PM	Lawrence	Brien
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:20 AM	Lawson	Lillian
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:20 AM	Lawson	Waylon
Thursday, August 15, 2024	7:40 AM	Lay	Michael
Thursday, August 15, 2024	2:20 PM	Lee	Margie
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:05 AM	McClendon	Timothy
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:20 AM	McDowell	Blake
Thursday, August 15, 2024	2:45 PM	McKinney	Carl
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:05 AM	Miller	Bradley
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:15 PM	Miller	Andrew
Thursday, August 15, 2024	2:45 PM	Miller	Ryan
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:05 AM	Morris	Imonta
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:55 AM	Mullins	Connor
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:55 AM	Neely-Simmons	Ayden
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:05 AM	Nichols	Ashley
Friday, August 16, 2024	6:25 AM	Notaro	Joseph
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:05 PM	Olivares	Daniel
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:55 AM	Oudenhoven	Paul
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:30 AM	Page	Joseph
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:30 AM	Patterson	Courtney
Friday, August 16, 2024	9:55 AM	Prendergast	Dalton
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:30 AM	Price	Ronnie
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:15 PM	Randolph	Cody
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:30 AM	Randolph	Patricia
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:55 AM	Ratcliff	Blake
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:00 AM	Reid	Christopher
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:00 AM	Rhea	Joshua
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:55 AM	Rittenhouse	Jorden
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:55 PM	Roberts	Jonathan
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:55 AM	Robinson	Joshua
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:55 PM	Roth	Tim
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:30 PM	Schorle	Spencer
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:00 AM	Settle	Jacob
Thursday, August 15, 2024	8:55 AM	Sharp	Zack
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:25 AM	Shelton	Joseph
,			

Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:20 AM	Sherrill	Johnny
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:20 AM	Shultz	William
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:25 AM	Silvers	Jonathan
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:20 AM	Simmons	Matthew
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:05 PM	Sloan	Clinton
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:20 AM	Smith	Jared
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:25 AM	Smith	Jonathan
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:25 AM	Som	Kai
Thursday, August 15, 2024	6:00 AM	Som	Sophann
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:45 AM	Spangler	Warren
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:30 PM	Stewart	Shelley
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:45 AM	Stratford	Kyle
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:50 AM	Stroud	Nicholas
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:30 PM	Swindle	Justin
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:45 AM	Sykora	Benjamin
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:50 AM	Tant	Troy
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:50 AM	Taylor	Austin
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:15 PM	Teague	Jamison
Friday, August 16, 2024	1:30 PM	Thompson	Tristan
Thursday, August 15, 2024	9:45 AM	Turner	Xavier
Friday, August 16, 2024	11:50 AM	VanDeGejuchte	Austin
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:40 PM	Waldroup	Haley
Thursday, August 15, 2024	2:45 PM	Walton	David
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:15 PM	Warren	Anthony
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:40 PM	Whaley	Rufus
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:40 PM	White	Gregory
Thursday, August 15, 2024	12:40 PM	White	Tony
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:15 PM	Williams	Gary
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:15 PM	Williams	Justin
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:00 AM	Willingham	Tyler
Thursday, August 15, 2024	1:05 PM	Willis	Gregory
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:15 PM	Wilson	Brendan
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:40 PM	Womack	Dennis
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:00 AM	Wood	John
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:40 PM	Wright	Christian
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:00 AM	Wynn	Jackie
Friday, August 16, 2024	12:40 PM	Yglesias	Caleb
Thursday, August 15, 2024	11:00 AM	Yglesias	Cristian